TOPANGA

LA’s Easiest Transportation
to the Santa Monica Beach!

The Topanga Beach Bus takes you from
Warner Center/San Fernando Valley to the Santa Monica beaches
in under one hour.

Fast and direct. $1 each way.
50% discount for senior citizens and people with disabilities.

The bus runs three times a day 365 days a year.

Warner Center
i Woodland Hills
ERVAIN 5T.

[1.4) m—nnmmﬁs LINE
3 WAHNE = CENTER STATION

]
— i OXNARD'ST,
Z

E
§ VENTURS BLVE,

To the valley
To the beach

Beach Rus Stop {to the valley)
Beach Bus Stop {ta the heach)
Bus Stop used by both directions
Metro Bus Stop/Transit Hub

RBig Blue Bus Stop

cersr il

MNGTE: Beach Bus stops are shared with Metyo and
Big Blue Bus stops whare indicatad on the
route map.

@ % LA[E)Bus.com

Dawntown
Santa Monica

5

YO O,

SANTA MoIZS BLVD,

[ ‘ 'IJ.I\( SThs (T
H
STATE BEACH

SANTAMCHICH SR BEATH

BUS TO BEACH

Owensmouth Ave./Oxnard St.
9:30a.m | 1:00 p.m | 3:35 p.m.

Topanga Cyn. Blvd./Ventura Blvd.
9:39a.m | 1:09 p.m | 3:44 p.m.

Viewridge Rd./Topanga Cyn. Blvd.
9:49 a.m | 1:19 p.m. | 3:54 p.m.

General Store (parking lot)
9:59a.m | 1:29 p.m. | 4:04 p.m.

Topanga Beach (parking lot)
10:10a.m | 1:40 p.m. | 4:15 p.m.

Ocean Ave./Colorado Ave.
10:23 a.m | 1:53 p.m | 4:28 p.m.

Expo Line/4th St.
10:27 a.m | 1:57 p.m | 4:32 p.m.

BUS TO VALLEY

Expo Line/4th St.
10:50 a.m | 2:20 p.m | 4:55 p.m.

Ocean Ave./Colorado Ave.
10:54 a.m | 2:24p.m | 4:59 p.m.

FOCIFIZ 04T ok

;:" ops take effect May 1, 2017

information, pl s%&) 769-1122.
ons who are c%r hard of hearing

e contact by first dialing the
ia Relay Service at 7-1-1

Topanga Beach (parking lot)
M:10a.m | 2:40 p.m. | 5:15 p.m.

Pine Tree Circle (South Entrance)
1M:17 a.m | 2:47 p.m. | 5:22 p.m.

Viewridge Rd./Topanga Cyn. Blvd.
1:26 am | 2:56 p.m. | 5:31 p.m.

1M:36 a.m | 306pm | 541pm

Owensmouth Ave./Oxnard St.
11:45 a.m | 3:15p.m | 5:50 p.m.

Note: Times may vary depending on fraffic.




